cytiva.com
CHROMATOGRAPHY CAPSULES
Mustang™ Q
High-throughput single-use capsules
for process scale anion exchange
chromatography
Mustang™ Q single-use products are designed to capture
negatively charged biomolecules in downstream bioprocessing

Length with 38 mm (11⁄2 in.) sanitary flange 84 mm (3.3 in.) 157 mm (6.2 in.) 333 mm (13.1 in.) 581 mm (22.9 in.) 831 mm (32.7 in.)
Bed volume (mL) 10 60 260 520 780
Ordering information
Product Packaging Product code
Mustang Q coin 10/box MSTG18Q16
Stainless steel coin housing assembly 1/box MSTG18H16
Mustang coin housing frits 2 frits/box MSTG18H16F
Mustang coin housing gaskets 2 gaskets/box MSTG18H16G
Mustang Q capsule, 10 mL, connections 1 to 11/2 in. compatible sanitary connection 1/box CLM05MSTGQP1
Mustang Q capsule, 60 mL, connections 1 to 11/2 in. compatible sanitary connection 1/box CL3MSTGQP1
Mustang Q capsule, 260 mL, connections 1 to 11/2 in. compatible sanitary connection 1/box NP6MSTGQP1
Mustang Q capsule, 520 mL, connections 1 to 11/2 in. compatible sanitary connection 1/box NP7MSTGQP1